
Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting.   1st September 2010

Event 100m Heat 1 -0.9
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 101 Steven Charters Edinburgh AC m Sen 11.43
2 214 Robert Frost Shettleston Harriers m Sen 11.44
3 144 Ewan McBride Dundee Hawkhill Harriers m U17 11.60
4 102 Francis Smith Woodford Green m Sen 11.85
5 148 Nicky Miller unattached m Sen 11.89
6 152 Jamie Batho Edinburgh AC m U15 12.13
7 175 Glenn C Murray Pitreavie AAC m U17 12.41
8 165 Ronnie Hunter Corstorphine AC m Sen 12.63

Event 100m Heat 2 -0.4
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 202 Ben Robbins Edinburgh AC m U15 12.26
2 154 Jordan Charters unattached m U17 12.38
3 192 William Arthur Motherwell AC m U20 12.58
4 153 Marc Russell Giffnock North AAC m U17 13.03
5 210 Craig Borthwick Corstorphine AC m U17 13.07
6 108 Andrew Black Stewartry AC m Sen 13.20
7 103 Susan Young Dundee Hawkhill Harriers f Sen 13.36
8 146 David Assiph Dundee Hawkhill Harriers m U17 13.46

Event 100m Heat 3 -1.2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 213 Callum Presland Central AC m U13 13.52
2 145 Keiran Dorian Dundee Hawkhill Harriers m U15 13.55
3 187 Niall Finlayson Central AC m U20 13.96
4 215 Marcus Archer Pitreavie AAC m U13 14.25
5 211 James Pennycook Fife AC m U15 14.35
6 203 Fraser Baird Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U15 14.89

Event 100m Heat 4 -0.7
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 198 Kieran Ferguson Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U17 13.63
2 131 Scott Connal Kirkintilloch Olympians m U11 15.23
3 138 Gregor Stphen Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U11 15.91
4 115 Mathew Wright RJT m U13 16.30
5 172 Jack Eadie Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U11 17.69
6 109 Mark Kemp RJT m U13 18.34

Event 100m Heat 5 -0.8
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 124 Claire Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 13.90
2 182 Mhairi Henderson Tweed,Leader,Jed Track f U15 13.97
3 161 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss f U13 14.32
4 193 Samantha Fegan Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U20 14.72
5 194 Laura Fegan Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 14.81
6 177 Colette Grant Motherwell AC f U17 14.88

Event 100m Heat 6 -0.7
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 162 Alison Stewart Whitemoss f U13 14.6
2 166 Ella McFarlane Livingston & District AAC f U15 ntr
3 199 Cailin Roy Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 ntr
4 181 Hannah Cameron Pitreavie AAC f U15 ntr
5 171 Abigail Black Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 ntr
6 116 Anja Hanekom RJT f U13 ntr

2 166 Ella McFarlane Livingston & District AAC f U15 ntr



Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting.   1st September 2010

Event 100m Heat 7 -0.8
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 126 Lauren Ross-Herdman unattached f U13 14.75
2 133 Caitlyn Dudgeon Pitreavie AAC f U13 15.59
3 118 Erin Meikle RJT f U13 15.73
4 197 Abby Gifford Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U11 16.79
5 227 Evie Gallagher Central AC f U11 16.80
6 140 Ellen Ree RJT f U11 16.86
7 135 Kirsty Meikle Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U11 17.56
8 226 Kate Gallagher Central AC f U11 17.57

Event 200m Heat 1 -0.0
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 103 Susan Young Dundee Hawkhill Harriers f Sen 26.88
2 174 Ilona Clark Motherwell AC f U17 28.02
3 231 Jill Cherry Shettleston Harriers f U13 28.20
4 182 Mhairi Henderson Tweed,Leader,Jed Track f U15 28.25
5 228 Michaela Howett Pitreavie AAC f U17 28.66
6 229 Eilidh Latimer Pitreavie AAC f U15 30.03
7 147 Emma Boyle Central AC f U15 dns

Event 200m Heat 2 -0.6
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 244 Jodie Chalmers Pitreavie AAC f U15 28.78
2 124 Claire Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 28.88
3 212 Stephie Pennycook Fife AC f U15 29.12
4 233 Eilidh Reid Pitreavie AAC f U15 29.82
5 245 Sarah Grant Pitreavie AAC f U15 29.90
6 181 Hannah Cameron Pitreavie AAC f U15 30.74
7 176 Gillian Arthur Motherwell AC f U15 30.80
8 177 Colette Grant Motherwell AC f U17 30.84

Event 200m Heat 3 -0.0
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 254 Kirsty Deland Edinburgh AC f U15 29.25
2 126 Lauren Ross-Herdman unattached f U13 30.73
3 132 Kirsten Cronie Pitreavie AAC f U13 31.77
4 170 Sarah Barrie Motherwell AC f U15 33.85
5 227 Evie Gallagher Central AC f U11 34.60
6 226 Kate Gallagher Central AC f U11 35.82
7 194 Laura Fegan Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 dns

Event 200m Heat 4 -0.5
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 186 Martyn Paterson Central AC m U20 22.70
2 102 Francis Smith Woodford Green m Sen 22.89
3 144 Ewan McBride Dundee Hawkhill Harriers m U17 23.57
4 164 Ewan Dyer Pitreavie AAC m U17 24.12
5 159 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie AAC m U17 24.82
6 154 Jordan Charters unattached m U17 26.11
7 165 Ronnie Hunter Corstorphine AC m Sen dnf



Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting.   1st September 2010

Event 200m Heat 5 -1.1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 192 William Arthur Motherwell AC m U20 25.29
2 198 Kieran Ferguson Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U17 25.97
3 213 Callum Presland Central AC m U13 26.85
4 150 Ken Moncrieff Falkirk Victoria Harriers m M50 27.16
5 187 Niall Finlayson Central AC m U20 28.54
6 121 Andrew Nisbet Selkirk T&F m U15 29.27
7 211 James Pennycook Fife AC m U15 29.39
8 129 Mohsin Aziz Selkirk T&F m U15 33.09

Event 200m Heat 6 -0.7
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 123 Iain Douglas Selkirk T&F m U20 24.29
2 200 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U13 25.35
3 145 Keiran Dorian Dundee Hawkhill Harriers m U15 27.58
4 146 David Assiph Dundee Hawkhill Harriers m U17 27.64
5 131 Scott Connal Kirkintilloch Olympians m U11 31.75
6 130 Mark Buist m U11 37.88

Event Sprint Hurdles Heat 1 -0.9
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 162 Alison Stewart Whitemoss f U13 12.36
2 161 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss f U13 12.50
3 235 Erika Parkinson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 13.95
4 133 Caitlyn Dudgeon Pitreavie AAC f U13 14.00
5 171 Abigail Black Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 14.39
6 130 Beth Gallagher Central AC f U13 15.16

Event Sprint Hurdles Heat 2 -0.6
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 152 Jamie Batho Edinburgh AC m U15 12.21
2 200 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U13 13.01
3 191 Kyle West Montrose & District AC m U15 13.80
4 257 Lewis Hetman Central AC m U15 16.04

1 153 Marc Russell Giffnock North AAC m U17 16.28

1 150 Ken Moncrieff Falkirk Victoria Harriers m M50 19.37

Event 400m Heat 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 207 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC m U20 50.12
2 125 Thomas Ashby Central AC m Sen 51.02
3 163 Michael Burns Pitreavie AAC m Sen 51.84
4 141 Craig McDowall Lothian Running Club m U20 51.86
5 123 Iain Douglas Selkirk T&F m U20 52.50
6 105 Robbie Cuthbert Pitreavie AAC m U17 53.86
7 159 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie AAC m U17 54.26
8 175 Glenn C Murray Pitreavie AAC m U17 57.15

Event 400m Heat 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 151 Calum Mitchell Fife AC m U15 56.61
2 218 Craig Johnston Falkirk Victoria Harriers m M40 57.94
3 136 Cara Anderson Perth Strathtay Harriers f U20 59.86
4 210 Craig Borthwick Corstorphine AC m U17 60.33
5 178 Calum Ferguson Central AC m U17 62.32
6 121 Andrew Nisbet Selkirk T&F m U15 65.31



Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting.   1st September 2010

Event 300m Heat 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 174 Ilona Clark Motherwell AC f U17 44.39
2 212 Stephie Pennycook Fife AC f U15 44.84
3 137 Emily Tait Perth Strathtay Harriers f U17 45.45
4 169 Gwen Morris Motherwell AC f U17 45.97
5 201 Eilidh Thomson Edinburgh AC f U15 47.05

Event 300m Heat 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 111 Kirsty Ann Forsyth Central AC f U15 44.55
2 147 Emma Boyle Central AC f U15 46.46
3 206 Stacey McArdle Motherwell AC f U15 46.94
4 176 Gillian Arthur Motherwell AC f U15 48.34
5 139 Anna Hogarth Edinburgh AC f U15 48.44

Event 1500m Heat 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 180 Dan Mulhare Inverclyde m Sen 3.56.50
2 179 Myles Edwards Aberdeen AAC m U23 3.57.08
3 265 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine AAC m Sen 3.57.63
4 266 Dermot Cummins Corstorphine AAC m Sen 4.00.58
5 239 Scott MacAulay Kilbarchan m U20 4.02.99
6 246 Edward Dudgeon Edinburgh AC m U20 4.09.94
7 263 Christopher Watson Law & District AAC m U17 4.10.45
8 253 Kevin Downie East Kilbride AC m Sen 4.13.63
9 184 Adam Craig TLJT m U17 4.17.38
10 267 Calum McKenzie Corstorphine AAC m U23 4.17.91
11 250 Scott Anderson Lasswade AAC m u23 4.20.84
12 274 F Hooton Edinburgh AC m Sen dnf

Event 1500m Heat 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 232 Ryan McIntosh Fife AC m U17 4.26.09
2 248 Jonathan Hedley Pitreavie AAC m Sen 4.26.24
3 242 Scott McAlpine Pitreavie AAC m U17 4.27.52
4 249 Rowan Marr Gala Harriers m U15 4.31.60
5 264 Callum Smith Corstorphine AAC m U17 4.32.76
6 234 Bruce Miller Fife AC m U15 4.33.40
7 223 Katja Eravisto Edinburgh AC f Sen 4.37.25
8 122 Jack Stanners Selkirk T&F m U15 4.50.03
9 270 Neil Maclachlan Pitreavie AAC m Sen 4.50.23
10 271 Iain Davies Central AC m U13 4.52.40
11 269 Robert Hutchison Central AC m Sen 4.54.80
12 127 John McLean Selkirk T&F m Sen 4.59.40

Event 1500m Heat 3
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 273 Lucy MacNeill Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U17 5.00.78
2 233 Eilidh Reid Pitreavie AAC f U15 5.02.41
3 251 Louise Mercer Teviotdale Harriers f U15 5.03.63
4 225 Sophie Collins Moorfoot Runners f U15 5.08.49
5 258 Rosanna Stewart Edinburgh AC f U15 5.09.87
6 260 Laura Clarke Central AC f U15 5.10.90
7 268 Hazel Murray Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U17 5.11.72
8 221 Natalie McLeod Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 5.12.01
9 275 Leah Davie Pitreavie AAC f U13 5.13.94
10 259 Emily Greenan Central AC f U15 5.21.18
11 272 David Hughes Central AC m U13 5.23.00
12 241 Amy McAlpine Pitreavie AAC f U15 5.33.09
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Event 1500m Heat 4
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 257 Lewis Hetman Central AC m U15 5.13.26
2 237 Iona Tavendale Perth Strathtay Harriers f U15 5.22.07
3 261 Carly MacFarlane Central AC f U13 5.24.98
4 222 Malcolm English Central AC m U15 5.27.37
5 252 Catherine Mercer Teviotdale H f U15 5.32.93
6 196 Isla Burns Central AC f U13 5.33.53
7 224 David Collins Moorfoot Runners m U13 5.36.47
8 256 Katy Aitken Fife AC f U13 5.45.25
9 128 Zaynah Aziz Selkirk T&F m U11 5.51.04
10 262 Shannon MacFarlane Central AC f U13 5.53.42
11 230 Beth Gallagher Central AC f U13 6.04.46
12 238 Jodie Currie Central AC f U13 6.13.88

Event Shot Putt
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

110 Natalie Robbins Edinburgh AC f U13 8.35
213 Callum Presland Central AC m U13 7.86
142 Bobby Crossan Motherwell AC m U13 7.02
118 Erin Meikle RJT f U13 6.29
117 Kelsey Campbell RJT f U13 5.85
195 Robert Burns Central AC m U13 8.41
149 Nicola Mackay Shettleston Harriers f U15 9.21
143 Jamie Crossan Motherwell AC m U15 9.13
173 Samantha Eadie Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 5.18
200 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U13 10.97
120 Claire Reynolds Livingston AAC f Sen 7.47
188 Donavan Webster Montrose & District AC m U17 12.45
150 Ken Moncrieff Falkirk Victoria Harriers m M50 10.92
208 Andrew Loudon Edinburgh AC m U17 10.39
227 Evie Gallagher Central AC f U11 4.79
226 Kate Gallagher Central AC f U11 4.57
220 John King Edinburgh AC m U17 9.64

Event Pole Vault
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

189 Stewart Watson Montrose & District AC m U15 2.40
132 Kirsten Cronie Pitreavie AAC f U13 1.80
107 Fraser O'Rourke Giffnock North AAC m U15 nh
134 Hannah Lawler Cumbernauld AAC f U15 2.80
113 Ellen Kriotoffenson Lasswade f U15 2.70
112 Gareth Fleming Lasswade m U15 2.30
106 Kenneth Pearson Central AC m Sen 3.00
119 Ron Todd Central AC m Sen nh
104 Bob Masson Aberdeen AAC m M60 2.90
191 Kyle West Montrose & District AC m U15 2.20
209 Jennifer Graham VP-Glasgow AC f Sen 2.80
190 laurence Cowie Edinburgh AC m U15 nh
220 John King Edinburgh AC m U17 2.00

120 Claire Reynolds Livingston AAC f Sen 7.47



Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting.   1st September 2010

Event Long Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

138 Gregor Stphen Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U11 3.78
130 Mark Buist m U11 2.79
131 Scott Connal Kirkintilloch Olympians m U11 3.66
135 Kirsty Meikle Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U11 3.46
172 Jack Eadie Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U11 2.99
155 Iona Paget unattached f U11 2.55
197 Abby Gifford Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U11 3.22
226 Kate Gallagher Central AC f U11 3.21
227 Evie Gallagher Central AC f U11 3.22
158 Ben Paget unattached m U13 3.77
116 Anja Hanekom RJT f U13 3.07
124 Claire Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 4.20
133 Caitlyn Dudgeon Pitreavie AAC f U13 3.71
113 Ellen Kriotoffenson Lasswade f U15 4.88
171 Abigail Black Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 3.49
170 Sarah Barrie Motherwell AC f U15 2.64
161 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss f U13 3.79
162 Alison Stewart Whitemoss f U13 4.02
185 Kyle Henderson Central AC m U20 6.91
157 Ian Paget Shettleston Harriers m M35 5.76
183 Phil Gardiner Pitreavie AAC m M35 5.01
199 Cailin Roy Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 3.94
203 Fraser Baird Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U15 4.17
219 Fraser Weir Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U20 5.48
216 Ashleigh Anderson Shettleston Harriers f U15 4.27
215 Marcus Archer Pitreavie AAC m U13 4.30
228 Michaela Howett Pitreavie AAC f U17 4.19
230 Beth Gallagher Central AC f U13 3.43
243 Allan Smith Pitreavie AAC m U20 5.46
238 Jodie Currie Central AC f U13 2.98
235 Erika Parkinson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 3.88
247 Rhys Houston unattached m U15 3.66
156 Fraser Gallagher unattached m U13 3.30
255 Nicky Miller unattached m Sen 5.35
154 Jordan Charters unattached m U17 5.52

Event Javelin
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

195 Robert Burns Central AC m U13 21.17
142 Bobby Crossan Motherwell AC m U13 22.50
124 Claire Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 6.46
109 Mark Kemp RJT m U13 9.38
115 Mathew Wright RJT m U13 21.20
114 Charlotte McCabe RJT f U13 10.67
112 Gareth Fleming Lasswade m U15 37.53
143 Jamie Crossan Motherwell AC m U15 32.31
132 Kirsten Cronie Pitreavie AAC f U13 16.51
160 Rachel Hunter Pitreavie AAC f U15 23.62
120 Claire Reynolds Livingston AAC f Sen 21.76
167 David McShane Motherwell AC m U15 31.39
168 David McCrum Motherwell AC m U17 48.95
104 Bob Masson Aberdeen AAC m M60 34.92
171 Abigail Black Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 11.05
222 Malcolm English Central AC m U15 26.73
217 Mhairi Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC f U13 12.80
130 Mark Buist m U11 11.18
240 Catherine Holland Pitreavie AAC f U15 16.76
190 laurence Cowie Edinburgh AC m U15 21.72

120 Claire Reynolds Livingston AAC f Sen 21.76



Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting.   1st September 2010

Event Discus
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

204 Angus McInroy Shaftsebury m Sen 53.99
205 Christopher Barnes VP-Glasgow AC m U17 50.00


